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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

B

A

Result:Fail

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

UBALE TANISHA ASHOK SUVARNA 30025 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122333 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 ---
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 014/025 040/075 054/100 054
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 ---
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 020/035 031/050 062

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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MUMBAI

College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122387

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,
Name Seat No
KAJALE AMRAPALI SHANKAR SANGEETA 30026
Code Sub Name

Semester III

BP301T

*BP302T

*BP303T

*BP304T

BP305P

BP306P

BP307P

BP308P

Total Credits: 24

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory
Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory
Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic
Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical
Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical
Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

BP401T

BP402T

BP403T

BP404T

BP405T

BP406P

BP407P

BP408P

BP409P

Total Credits: 28

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory
Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory
Pharmacology I - Theory

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory
Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical
Pharmacology I - Practical

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical

Semester Grade: F

011 042

Credit

Int

021/025
020/025
021/025
018/025
013/015
009/015
010/015

010/015

016/025
016/025
014/025
013/025
020/025
011/015
008/015
008/015

010/015

Medium
1

Ext Total Grc
044/075 065/100
018/075-FF FFF/100
038/075 059/100+
018/075-FF FFF/100
026/035 039/050
023/035 032/050
019/035 029/050
022/035 032/050
025/075-FF FFF/100
027/075-FF FFF/100
038/075 052/100+
023/075-FF FFF/100
034/075-FF FFF/100
026/035 037/050
019/035 027/050
014/035-FF FFF/050
018/035 028/050

065

078

064

058

064
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

F

B+

Result:Fail

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

B

A

Result:Fail

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

NEHETE KRUPALT SANDEEP SMrTa 30027 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122171 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 014/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 ---
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KEDAR ADITI DRAKASH VAISHALT w0001 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122213 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 026/075-FF FFF/100 -—
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 ——
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 AB/075 AB/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 -
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KSHIRSAGAR ADITI RAMESH SANGITA w0002 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167626 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
*BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 AB/075 AB/100 ——
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 016/025 012/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 030/035 043/050 086
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

JADHAV LEENA DAMODAR KAVITA 0003 o011 042 2020-0161-00-12212¢4 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100+ 059
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 i
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 020/025 040/075 060/100 060
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 ——
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 048/075 062/100 062
*BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
*BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 AB/075 AB/100 -
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 015/025 026/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

BANDGAR VAISHNAVI SHYAMRAO SAVITA s0001 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122244 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100 059
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 021/025 050/075 071/100 071
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 021/025 039/075 060/100 060
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:404/600 Percentage:67.33

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100+ 058
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 056/075 074/100 074
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 052/075 072/100 072
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 031/035 042/050 084
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 030/035 040/050 080

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.76 Semester Grade: A Total:483/700 Percentage:69.00

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.74 Final grade: A Grand Total:887/1300 Percentage:68.23

***REVALUATION CORRECTION

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAVAN DHANASHRI SACHIN SAMRUDDHI s0003 011 042 2020-0161-00-122364 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 024/025 049/075 073/100 073
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.45 Semester Grade: A Total:390/600 Percentage:65.00
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 046/075 062/100 062
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.19 Semester Grade: A Total:441/700 Percentage:63.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.32 Final grade: A Grand Total:831/1300 Percentage:63.92
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,

Name Seat No

GIMHAVANEKAR YASHASHRI SANTOSH SANJANA 50008

Code Sub Name
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

MUMBAI

College Centre

011 042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122236

Int

014/025
018/025
016/025
018/025
011/015
009/015
008/015

011/015

014/025
016/025
016/025
014/025
018/025
012/015
008/015
011/015

010/015

Ext

051/075
038/075
038/075
015/075-FF
026/035
023/035
020/035

027/035

040/075
048/075
038/075
028/075-FF
038/075
026/035
020/035
020/035

024/035

Medium

Page: 9
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Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

065/100
056/100
054/100+
FFF/100
037/050
032/050
028/050

038/050

054/100
064/100
054/100
FFF/100
056/100+
038/050
028/050
031/050

034/050

065

056

054

074

064

056

076

054

064

054

056

076

056

062

068

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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A+

B+

A+

A

A

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV MANST NAVNATH NEETA so012 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167204 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 013/025 039/075 052/100 052
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 029/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A

A

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAISWAL SANDHYA RAMESH SHOBHA 50013 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122302 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 044/075 059/100 059
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100+ 056
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 018/025 041/075 059/100 059
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 023/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.23 Semester Grade: A Total:380/600 Percentage:63.33
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 047/075 065/100 065
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 046/075 063/100 063
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 030/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 024/035 036/050 072
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 026/035 034/050 068
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JOSHT SHRUTI SUNIL TANVI so014 011 042 2021-0161-00-167305 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 052/075 066/100 066
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 016/025 019/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 019/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 ---
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 050/075 067/100 067
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 017/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 014/015 029/035 043/050 086
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

16/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAWARE SAKSHI RAMESH NIRMALA so016 011 042 2020-0161-00-122372 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053 B
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055 B+
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053 B
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 015/025 046/075 061/100 061 A
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 013/015 031/035 044/050 088 o
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066 A
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 028/035 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:368/600 Percentage:61.33
Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 015/025 042/075 057/100 057 B+
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 052/075 068/100 068 A
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 021/025 038/075 059/100+ 059 B+
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056 B+
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060 A
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 030/035 042/050 084 0
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058 B+
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.11 Semester Grade: A Total:437/700 Percentage:62.43
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.97 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:805/1300 Percentage:61.92 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM IV EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2022

Page: 14
16/01/2023
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

PATEL NISHTHA BHARAT SANGEETA s0024 011 042 2020-0161-00-122356 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 043/075 057/100 057
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 042/075 056/100 056
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 013/015 022/035 035/050 070
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.63 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358/600 Percentage:59.67

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 026/075-FF FFF/100 -——=
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070

Total Credits: 28 Semester Grade: F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ,

Name Seat No
PATIL SNEHAL RAJAY ANITA 50025
Code Sub Name

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
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Semester III

BP301T

BP302T

BP303T

BP304T

BP305P

BP306P

BP307P

BP308P

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.15

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory
Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory
Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic
Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical
Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical

Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical

Semester IV

MUMBAI

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:377/600

BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4
*BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.19 Semester Grade: A Total:445/700

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.17 Final grade: A

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-122341

Int

015/025
020/025
018/025
018/025
011/015
009/015
010/015

009/015

Percentage:62.83

020/025
022/025
021/025
015/025
018/025
010/015
008/015
012/015

010/015

Percentage:63.57

Ext

055/075
042/075
038/075
039/075
026/035
020/035
020/035

027/035

047/075
057/075
040/075
038/075
042/075
028/035
019/035
020/035

018/035

Grand Total:822/1300 Percentage:63.23

Medium

Total Grc

070/100
062/100
056/100
057/100
037/050
029/050
030/050

036/050

067/100
079/100
061/100
053/100+
060/100
038/050
027/050
032/050

028/050

070

062

056

057

074

058

060

072

067

079

061

053

060

076

054

064

056
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RANADE POOJA RAMESH YoeITA 50026 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122317 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 044/075 063/100 063
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:357/600 Percentage:59.50
Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100 053
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.64 Semester Grade: B+ Total:421/700 Percentage:60.14
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.71 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:778/1300 Percentage:59.85
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-167495

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

SINGH NAMRATA SUSHIL MADHU 50028 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4
*BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4
BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4
BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.21 Semester Grade: A Total:444/700

Int

014/025
016/025
015/025
017/025
012/015
009/015
010/015

009/015

015/025
016/025
018/025
016/025
017/025
013/015
009/015
011/015

011/015

Medium
1
Ext Total Grc
056/075 070/100
016/075-FF FFF/100
AB/075 AB/100
038/075 055/100
029/035 041/050
022/035 031/050
024/035 034/050
027/035 036/050
051/075 066/100
051/075 067/100
038/075 056/100
043/075 059/100
039/075 056/100
028/035 041/050
023/035 032/050
023/035 034/050
022/035 033/050

Percentage:63.43

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

070

055

082

062

068

072

066

067

056

059

056

082

064

068

066

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

ZALTE VRUSHALT SHARAD MANGAL s0031 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122163 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester III
BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 4 014/025 040/075 054/100 054
BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 043/075 057/100 057
BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100+ 057
*BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 4 019/025 024/075-FF FFF/100 i
BP305P Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
BP306P Physical Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
BP307P Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Practical 2 012/015 026/035 038/050 076
BP308P Pharmaceutical Engineering - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester IV
*BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055
BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
*BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 013/025 040/075 053/100 053
BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 021/025 046/075 067/100 067
BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074
BP407P Physical Pharmaceutics II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
BP408P Pharmacology I - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
BP409P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060

Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 6.49 Semester Grade: B+ Total:409/700 Percentage:58.43

Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






